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SOFT SERVE FREEZERS

BUILT TO SHARE
MORE SMILES

Our soft serve freezers feature exceptional recovery

and throughput so you can serve more customers

and share more smiles.

EVERYBODY’S FAVORITE

It’s impossible to be unhappy when you're getting ice cream.
Our industry-best freezers help you share the love draw after
draw.

- Rapid recovery for high-volume throughput

« Exceptional repeatability for awesome soft serve every go

+ Trusted more times each day than any other brand in the world

SERVING YOU, SERVING THEM

ALL THE FEATURES TO KEEP YOU GRINNING

The ability to handle your busiest dayparts is only a taste of what
makes these freezers so great.

- Single, twin twist and multi-flavor options

« Countertop and freestanding floor models designed to fit your operation
+ Gravity or pump mix delivery

« Adjustable overrun

+ Versatility for ice cream, frozen custard, sorbet, fro yo and even shakes

CONVENIENCE AND PEACE OF MIND

Some models are available with 2BHT—our special 28-day heat
treatment feature that virtually eliminates daily maintenance.

+ Go almost a month between cleanings without compromising food safety

+ Add the Brush Butler service and a Taylor tech performs all monthly cleanings

While our soft serve freezers are built to help you share more smiles, we're built to serve. We support our customers :
with a global distributor network, dedicated help centers and the most highly trained service technicians in the industry. TAYLOR®




Number of Flavors

Mix Pump

Installation
Optional Cart
Optional Cup Dispenser
Optional Cone Dispenser
Optional Panel Spinner
Optional Syrup Rail Kit
Comepressor btu/hr*
Beater Motor hp
Freezing Cylinder qts. (1)

Mix Reservoir gts. (1)
Width
in. (mm)

Depth
in. (mm)

Height
in. (mm)

Net Weight
Ib. (kg)

Crated Weight
Ib. (kg)

Countertop

3,500

1.0

4(3.8)

20 (18.9)

18-1/4 (464)

31-1/8 (791)

35(899)

313 (142)

338 (153.3)

w/ Optional
Horizon® System

Floor

9,500

1.5

3432

60 (57.0)

20-9/16 (519)

36 (914)

62-15/16 (1599)

585 (265.4)

594 (269.4)

K.

Countertop

3,000

1.50.4)

8(7.6)

17-31/64 (444)

29-23/64 (745.75)

26-1/2 (673)

207 (94.0)

238 (108)

Countertop

9,500

1.5

3.4(3.2)

20 (18.9)

18-1/4 (464)

32-1/4 (820)

34 (864)

430 (195.1)

437 (198.2)

Countertop

9,500

1.5

3.4(3.2)

20 (18.9)

18-1/4 (464)

32-1/4(820)

34 (864)

390 (176.9)

412 (186.9)

Floor

[2]9,500

[2]2.0

[2176.6)

[2]120 (18.9)

26-7116 (672)

35(889)

59-7/8 (1521)

630 (285.8)

700 (317.5)



MODEL

Number of Flavors

Mix Pump

Installation

Optional Cart

Optional Cup Dispenser

Optional Cone Dispenser

Optional Panel Spinner

Optional Syrup Rail Kit

Compressor btu/hr*

Beater Motor hp

Freezing Cylinder qts. (1)

Mix Reservoir qts. (I)

Width in. (mm)

Depth in. (mm)

Height in. (mm)

Net Weight Ib. (kg)

Crated Weight Ib. (kg)

8756

2 w/Twist

X
w/ Optional
Horizon® System

Floor

[2]9,500

[2]15

[2134 (3.2

[2136 (34.1)

26-1/4 (665)

36-3/16 (918)

68-3/8 (1736)

810 (367.4)

849 (385.1)

C1é61

2 w/Twist

Countertop

3,500

[2].5

[2]1.501.4)

[218(7.6)

22-1/8 (562)

25-1/8 (638)

29 (737)

305 (138.3)

350 (158.8)

C712

2 w/Twist

Floor

[219,500

[2]1.5

[2]3.4(3.2)

[2]20 (18.9)

25-7/16 (646)

36-3/16 (919)

60 (1524)

777 (352.4)

855 (387.8)

C713

2 w/Twist

Floor

(219,500

[2]1.5

[2]3.4(3.2)

[2]20 (18.9)

25-7116 (646)

36-3/16 (919)

60 (1524)

733(332.5)

810 (367.4)

C716

2 w/Twist

Floor

(219,500

[2]1.5

[2]3.4(3.2)

[2]20 (18.9)

25-7/16 (646)

36-3/16 (919)

60 (1524)

827(375.1)

942 (427.3)

T

Cc717

2 w/Twist

Floor

[2]9,500

[2]1.5

[213.4(3.2)

[2]20 (18.9)

25-7/16 (646)

36-3/16 (919)

60 (1524)

719 (326.1)

824 (373.8)



MODEL

Number of Flavors

Mix Pump
Installation
Optional Cart
Optional Cup Dispenser
Optional Cone Dispenser
Optional Panel Spinner
Optional Syrup Rail Kit
Compressor btu/hr*
Beater Motor hp
Freezing Cylinder qgts. (1)
Mix Reservoir qts. (1)
Width in. (mm)
Depth in. (mm)
Height in. (mm)
Net Weight Ib. (kg)

Crated Weight Ib. (kg)

V.

Byt <

C722

2 w/Twist

Countertop

9,500
[2]1.0
[2]2.8 (2.7)
[2]14 (13.2)
23-5/16 (592)
33-13/16 (858)
36-1/2 (927)
549 (249)

608 (275.8)

C722 ADA
2 w/Twist

X

Countertop
(Shown w/ ADA Cart)

X

9,500

[2]1.0

[212.82.7)

[2]14 (13.2)

23-5/16 (592)

33-13/16 (858)

36-1/2 (927)
50-19/32 (1412.2) w/ Cart

549 (249)
623 (282.5) w/Cart

608 (275.8)
695 (315.2) w/ Cart

V.

Byt <

C723

2 w/Twist

Countertop

9,500

[2]1.0

[212.8 2.7)

[2]14 (13.2)

23-5/16 (592)

33-13/16 (858)

36-1/2 (927)

500 (226.8)

559 (253.6)

C723 ADA

2 w/Twist

Countertop
(Shown w/ ADA Cart)

X

9,500

[2]1.0

[212.8 2.7)

[2]14 (13.2)

23-5/16 (592)

33-13/16 (858)

36-1/2 (927)
50-19/32 (1412.2) w/ Cart

500 (226.8)
574 (260.3) w/ Cart

559 (253.6)
646 (293) w/ Cart

iU

C791

2 w/Twist

Floor

9,500
[2]15
[2]13.4(3.2)
[2]14 (13.2)
20-1/4 (514)
32-5/16 (836)
59-5/8 (1514)
527 (239.0)

586 (265.8)

C794

2 w/Twist

Floor

[2]9,500

[2]1.5

[2]13.4(3.2)

[2]14 (13.2)

20-1/4 (514)

32-5/16 (836)

59-5/8 (1514)

640 (290.3)

699 (317.1)

632

1 Shake
1Soft Serve

X

Floor

X

11,000 Shake
9,500 Soft Serve

1.0 Shake
1.5 Soft Serve

7 (6.6) Shake
3.4 (3.2) Soft Serve

[2]20 (18.9)

26 (661)

33(839)

59-1/2 (1512)

675 (306.2)

699 (317.0)



MODELS AVAILABLE WITH
28HT AND BRUSH BUTLER SERVICE

v/

s —"

Number of Flavors 2 w/Twist 2 w/Twist 1 S1o§rgl:ve
Mix Pump X X X
Installation Countertop Countertop Floor Floor Floor
Optional Cart X X
Optional Cup Dispenser X
Optional Cone Dispenser X X X X X
Optional Panel Spinner X X
Optional Syrup Rail Kit X X X X Integrated
Compressor btu/hr* 9,500 9,500 [2] 9,500 [2] 9,500 9’151(’)%05005332(:%
Beater Motor hp 15 15 [2]1.5 [2]1.5 1.51£o§:gl:ve
e e T ) 3432 34(32) [2]3.4(3.2) [2]3.43.2) e
Mix Reservoir qts. (1) 20 (18.9) 20 (18.9) [2]120 (18.9) [2]20 (18.9) [2]20 (18.9)
Width in. (mm) 18-1/4 (464) 18-1/4 (464) 25-7116 (646) 25-7/16 (646) 25-1/4 (641)
Depth in. (mm) 32-1/4(820) 32-1/4 (820) 36-3/16 (919) 36-3/16 (919) 38-7/8 (987)
Height in. (mm) 34 (864) 34 (864) 60 (1524) 60 (1524) 60-7/16 (1535)
Net Weight Ib. (kg) 425 (192.8) 414 (187.8) 827 (375.0) 719 (326.1) 815 (369.7)
Crated Weight Ib. (kg) 471(213.6) 425 (192.8) 942 (427.3) 824 (373.8) 1,006 (465.3)

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT TAYLOR SOFT SERVE FREEZERS AND HIGH-VOLUME THROUGHPUT,
contact an authorized distributor or visit taylor-company.com.

Rockton, IL USA

TAYLOR® 800.255.0626 | 815.624.8333

www.taylor-company.com | info@taylor-company.com

© Taylor Commercial Foodservice Inc. DECEMBER 2019



